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RESULTS

~ ~ ~  RESULTATS

MEN’S 4X400M RELAY 
FINAL

RELAIS 4X400 M ■ HOMMES1 
FINALE

SÂT30SÊP2000 

#  30 SEPT 2000

Intermediate Times:

Distance 400m 800m 1200m

Team USA USA USA

Split Time 4 5 .03 1 :28.58 2 :1 2 .1 3

LEGEND /  LEGENDE 
WR World Record / Record du monde AR Area Record / Record continental
OR Olympic Record / Record olympique
SB Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.  ____________________

OLYMPIC STADIUM

m
OR

2 :5 4 .2 0 UNITED STATES USA Uniondale (USA) 2 2 /07 /9 8
2 :5 5 .7 4 UNITED STATES USA Barcelona (ESP) 0 8 /08 /9 2

Rank NOC N O C / Name Lane Reaction Result
Code

1 USA United States of America 5 0 .538 2 :5 6 .3 5 SB

3277 
3307
3278 
3294

HARRISON Alvin 
PETTIGREW Anton io  
HARRISON Calvin 
JOHNSON Michael

2 NGR
2626
2631
2625
2636

Nigeria
CHUKWU Clement 
MONYE Jude 
BADA Sunday 
UDO-OBONG Enefiok

4 0.541 2 :5 8 .6 8 AR

3 JA M
2254
2260
2271
2263

Jamaica
BLACKWOOD Michael 
HAUGHTON Gregory 
W ILLIAMS Christopher 
McFARLANE Danny

6 0 .3 82 2 :5 8 .7 8 SB

4 BAH
1166
1165
1168
1160

Bahamas
MONCUR Avard 
MclNTOSH Troy 
OLIVER Carl 
BROWN Christopher

1 0 .260 2 :59 .23

5 FRA
1721
1720
1743
1739

France
FRONT Emmanuel 
FOUCAN Marc 
WADE Ibrahima 
RAQUIL Marc

2 0 .252 3 :0 1 .0 2

6 GBR
1788
1781
1818
1777

Great Britain
DEACON Jared 
CAINES Ddniel 
THOMAS Iwan 
BAULCH Jamie

3 0 .2 52 3 :0 1 .2 2 SB

7 POL
2721
2715
2706
2708

Poland
RYSIUKIEWICZ Piotr 
MACKOW IAK Robert 
DLUGOSIELSKl Piotr 
HACZEK Piotr

8 0 .203 3 :03 .22

8 AUS
1071
1095
1064
1069

Australia
JAMIESON Brad 
YOUNG Blair 
DWYER Patrick 
HAZEL Michael

7 0 .177 3:03.91

ATM 404101.73E..V01.0 Version 1 Information correct at 22:26 on SAT 30 SEP 2000 Page 1/1

SUUCltChntLmlng FUJI XEROX

A
th

le
tic

s 
A

TH
LE

TI
S

M
E

 
A

th
le

tic
s 

A
TH

LE
TI

S
M

E
 

A
th

le
tic

s 
A

TH
LE

TI
S

M
E

 
A

th
le

tic
s 

A
TH

LE
TI

S
M

E

Source : Le Centre d'Etudes Olympiques - Bibliothèque




